Omloop van de Vlaamse Scheldeboorden - Bazel - Kruibeke | 1970

procyclingstats.com

03/08/1970 | 145km | 10 starting
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i§ VANCLOOSTER Noél
Ll PEELMAN Eddy

il VAN DE VIJVER Ronny
L8 EBO Franky

= POORTVLIET Leen

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
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Ll VAN DEN NESTE Leopold
Ll POLANSKY Marian
I GERMAIN Jacques
Il CLAUWAERT Jaak
Ll VANDE MOORTEL Albert

0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00
0:00



